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T-BIRD
Hibiscus-Infused Soda, Lime, Mint, Cucumber 

7

KINDEL TEA
Cardamon Syrup, Hibiscus Tea, Lemon

7

ACE CRAFT SODAS
Ginger | Grapefruit | Hibiscus-Lime |
Pineapple-Jalepeño | Lavender

6

ICED TEA
Hibiscus | Green Tea

5

THAI ICED TEA 6
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE 6
GO-GO JUICE 7
RAMUNE SODA 9

YEAR OF THE HORSE
Woody Creek Rye, 
Chinese 5-Spice, 

Orange Bitters
15

SOJU SPRITZ
Strawberry Soju, Sparkling

Brut, Lemon, Ginger
12

WHITE LOTUS
Haku Vodka, Maraschino Liqueur,
Lychee, Lemon, Orgeat*, Orange
Blossom Water, Absinthe Rinse

14

KILLING ME SOFTLY
Appleton Rum, Goslings 151,
Bacardí Superior, Coconut,

Pumpkin Spice, Lime,
Orange, Pineapple

15

CRIMSON FOG
Bodegas Yuste Manzanilla,
Sweet Vermouth, Campari

14

GOLDEN LANTERN
High West American Bourbon,

Apple Cider, Lemon, Ginger,
Maple, Rosemary,
Angostura Bitters

13

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
Mango Infused Espolòn Blanco,

Agave, Lime, Jalapeño
13 /60

[Crew Serves 6]

SHE-SO SOUR
Roku Gin, Shiso, Grapefruit,
Lemon, Angostura Bitters, 

Egg White*
13

ZUMA
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida,

Ginger, Lime, Passion Fruit,
Cucumber

15

THAI ME UP
Green Tea Infused Woody Creek
Gin, Giffard Elderflower Liqueur,

Ginger, Lemon, Thai Basil
15 /65

[Crew Serves 6]
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GOLDEN YEAR OF THE HORSE
Non-Alcoholic Whiskey, 
Chinese 5-Spice, Orange Bitters 

12

SHE-SO DELICATE
Non-Alcoholic Gin, Shiso, Grapefruit, 
Lemon, Aromatic Bitters, Egg White*

12

SPICED LANTERN
Black Ginger Botanical Spirit, Apple Cider, 
Lemon, Ginger, Maple, Rosemary

12

AKASHI WHITE OAK 
AKASHI PLUM 
AKASHI SHERRY 
MARS IWAI BLUE LABEL 
MARS IWAI GREEN LABEL 
MARS IWAI TRADITION 
MARS IWAI WINE CASK 
SUNTORY TOKI 
SUNTORY WORLD 
NIKKA COFFEY MALT 
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 
KANOSUKE SINGLE MALT 
HIBIKI HARMONY 
HIBIKI HARMONY 21YR
YAMAZAKI 18YR 
HAKUSHU 12YR 

14
 14
 45
 14
 14
 18
20
12
20
26
23
26
28

150
98
70

JAPANESE WHISKY



SAKE TO ME
HOUSE NIGORI
Unfiltered Sake, Mild Tropical Fruit & Vanilla, SMV -30

10 / 16

HOUSE JUNMAI
Dry “Pure Rice” Sake With Rich Full Body, SMV +4
Make It Hazy! +$4: Pama Liqueur or Grand Marnier

8 / 14HOT OR COLD

GENBEI SAN “THE DEMON-SLAYER” 
Japanese Table Sake, Soft & Light, SMV +5

15 / 30HONJOZO

“HAPPY RACCOON”
Dry Rice Sake, Crisp Finish, SMV +4

15 / 44TANUKI 200ML/900ML

KIKU-MASAMUNE “DRY SAKE IN A CUP
Authentic Dry Sake With A Clean Finish, SMV +10 

13180ML

KIKUSUI “YELLOW CAN” FUNAGUCHI NAMA
Rich Sake With Mellow Honey Tones, SMV -2

18200ML

BUSHIDO “WAY OF THE WARRIOR” GINJO
Smooth, Crisp, Notes Of Tart Raspberry & Watermelon
Rind, SMV +6.5

17180ML

YUKI NO TENSHI SNOW ANGEL
Delicate, Silky, Unfiltered Nigori, SMV -20

17180ML

EIKO FUJI BAN RYU HONJOZO
Light & Fruity, Black Current, Crisp, Clean, SMV +1

16180ML

IKEZO JELLY SPARKLING
Choice Of: Yuzu or Peach

15180ML

DENSHIN YUKI “SNOW”
Classic Ginjo Style With Notes Of Anise Seed, Floral,
Lychee, & Melon, SMV +5

82720ML

JINRO SOJU
Choice Of: Plum | Strawberry | Grape

14375ML

G           C

G           C

G           C

G           C

SAKE FLIGHT
$12 JUNMAI | GENBEI SAN | NIGORI
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THE CROSSING SAUVIGNON BLANC 10 / 40 
RAEBURN CHARDONNAY 14 / 56 

RED
JOSH CELLAR PINOT NOIR 14 / 56 
14 HANDS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 10 / 40 

ROSÉ
FLEURS DE PAIRIE 13 / 52 

BEER
DRAFT
ACE RADLER
ROADHOUSE THE WALRUS HAZY IPA
4 NOSES WEST COAST IPA
NEW BELGIUM MOUNTAIN TIME LAGER
UPSLOPE JAPANESE LAGER
ODELL SIPPIN PRETTY SOUR
ROTATOR

9  /  30
9  /  30
9  /  30
9  /  30
9  /  30
9  /  30

MP

BOTTLES & CANS
ASAHI SUPER DRY LAGER
TSINGTAO PREMIUM LAGER
SAPPORO 22OZ. LAGER
ODELL PILSNER
ROADHOUSE BEHIND YOU LIGHT LAGER
MELVIN TOAD MEXICAN AMBER
AVERY WHITE RASCAL BELGIUM WHITE ALE
NEW IMAGE 16OZ. ROTATOR 
MODELO MEXICAN LAGER
GREAT DIVIDE STRAWBERRY RHUBARB SOUR
-196 SUNTORY VODKA SELTZER
DOWNEAST PASSIONFRUIT GUAVA HARD CIDER
STEM HIBISCUS HARD CIDER
LEFT HAND MILK STOUT 
MONTUCKY COLD SNACK LAGER 
COORS BANQUET LAGER
MILLER HIGHLIFE PONY

SAPPORO N/A LAGER
BEST DAY N/A KOLSCH 
BEST DAY N/A IPA

BOOZE FREE BEER

8
9

12
8
9
8
9

MP
7

10
9

10
9
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6
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4

8
8
8

GRAPEFRUIT SODA + MOUNTAIN TIME LAGER

LEMON | GRAPEFRUIT | 
STRAWBERRY | PEACH

SPARKLING
OPERA BRUT
MIONETTO PROSECCO 

8 / 32 
12 / 48 


